
  國立屏東高級工業職業學校
第十三週整潔評分總表

日期：114.05.05~05.09

教室
廁所 外掃區

一般
垃圾

資源
回收

每週
登革熱
檢查

衛生、
環保股
長集合

班級 總分
整潔
排名

編號 班級 放學

電機三甲 電機三甲 23 7

電機三乙 電機三乙 55 1

汽車三甲 汽車三甲 16 11

汽車三乙 汽車三乙 16 11

建築三甲 建築三甲 -3 15

建築三乙 建築三乙 39 2

土木三甲 土木三甲 28 5

土木三乙 土木三乙 34 3

機械三甲 機械三甲 7 14

機械三乙 機械三乙 12 13

電子三甲 電子三甲 17 9

電子三乙 電子三乙 27 6

化工三甲 化工三甲 17 9

化工三乙 化工三乙 18 8

製圖三 製圖三 32 4

電機二甲 電機二甲 40 5

電機二乙 電機二乙 22 13

汽車二甲 汽車二甲 33 7

汽車二乙 汽車二乙 49 1

建築二甲 建築二甲 29 10

建築二乙 建築二乙 24 11

土木二甲 土木二甲 32 8

土木二乙 土木二乙 19 14

機械二甲 機械二甲 49 1

機械二乙 機械二乙 37 6

電子二甲 電子二甲 24 11

電子二乙 電子二乙 17 15

化工二甲 化工二甲 42 4

化工二乙 化工二乙 47 3

製圖二 製圖二 32 8

電機一甲 電機一甲 56 1

電機一乙 電機一乙 38 6

汽車一甲 汽車一甲 48 3

汽車一乙 汽車一乙 6 14

建築一甲 建築一甲 34 8

建築一乙 建築一乙 27 12

土木一甲 土木一甲 45 4
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10 10 1 0 0 0 2
11 46 3 -6 -6 5 2
7 27 2 -10 -10 0 0
2 28 2 -8 -8 0 0
7 3 3 -10 -6 0 0
12 29 3 -6 -6 5 2
12 27 3 -6 -8 0 0
10 30 4 -6 -4 0 0
4 16 1 -10 -6 0 2
5 18 2 -8 -10 5 0
10 24 3 -10 -10 0 0
12 28 3 -8 -8 0 0
11 23 3 -10 -10 0 0
7 27 4 -10 -10 0 0
11 30 2 -8 -8 5 0
12 32 1 -6 -6 5 2
12 10 4 -4 0 0 0
11 21 3 -2 -2 0 2
10 28 4 0 0 5 2
12 18 2 -8 -2 5 2
8 30 4 -10 -8 0 0
10 32 2 -6 -6 0 0
7 30 2 -10 -10 0 0
9 34 3 0 -2 5 0
11 32 1 -6 -8 5 2
12 30 2 -10 -10 0 0
9 14 2 -6 -4 0 2
12 29 3 -2 -2 0 2
10 27 3 0 0 5 2
12 20 3 -4 -4 5 0
12 34 0 0 5 2
12 19 1 0 0 5 1
12 40 2 -2 -6 0 2
8 16 2 -10 -10 0 0
9 30 3 -4 -4 0 0
10 25 1 -8 -6 5 0
11 30 3 -2 -2 5 0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

3



  國立屏東高級工業職業學校
第十三週整潔評分總表

日期：114.05.05~05.09

教室
廁所 外掃區

一般
垃圾

資源
回收

每週
登革熱
檢查

衛生、
環保股
長集合

班級 總分
整潔
排名

編號 班級 放學

38

40

42

44

土木一乙 土木一乙 28 11

機械一甲 機械一甲 6 14

機械一乙 機械一乙 56 1

電子一甲 電子一甲 40 5

電子一乙 電子一乙 12 13

化工一甲 化工一甲 35 7

化工一乙 化工一乙 31 9

製圖一 製圖一 30 10

9 30 1 -8 -6 0 2
9 14 3 -10 -10 0 0
12 34 3 0 0 5 2
11 34 3 -4 -4 0 0
11 16 3 -10 -10 0 2
10 30 2 -6 -6 5 0
8 28 2 -6 -8 5 2
12 24 2 -2 -6 0 0
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